2. STARTS 25/06 10:30 (103KM) (108.8 KM)

V. Num VG Grupa Dalibnieks Apli Laiks +/- Parstav

1 237 1 MI1 LAT Kristaps KNOPS 4 2:32:09.0 EVELO TEAM

2 207 2 MI1LAT Artis ROZE 4 2:32:10.7 +0:01.7 Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

3 210 1 MLAT Kaspars SERGIS 4 2:32:12.9 +0:03.8  Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree

4 446 1  M30-49LTU Jurgis PAKENAS 4 2:32:14.1 +0:05.0  Top Team Cycling

5 388 1 M2 EST Vahur VALVAS 4 2:32:15.4 +0:06.3 Rein Taaramée Rattaklubi

6 437 2 M2EST Caspar AUSTA 4 2:32:17.3 +0:08.2  Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi
7 227 3  MI1LAT Uldis ALITIS 4 2:32:17.5 +0:084  DTG-MySport

8 508 1  MS3LAT Maris KALVERSS 4 2:32:17.6 +0:08.5  Virsotne/MARMOT

9 242 2 M3LAT Girts VEVERS 4 2:32:17.6 +0:08.6  EVELO TEAM

10 200 2 MLAT Janis RUBIKS 4 2:32:17.6 +0:08.6 DAKO Zieme]vidzeme

11 432 2 M30-49LTU Marius ZALESKIS 4 2:32:17.7 +0:08.7 Silalées SM/DSK Kvédarna

12 444 3 M 30-49 LTU Andrejus DOLGOVAS 4 2:32:17.8 +0:08.8 Top Team Cycling

13 380 1 M1 EST Henrik KIVILO 4 2:32:18.5 +0:09.5 Redbike Rattaklubi

14 487 2  MI1EST Kaspar NEEMESTO 4 2:32:18.7 +0:09.7 Velohunt Proteam

15 498 4 M30-49LTU Tomas MICE 4 2:32:18.7 +0:09.7 Velonova-Bioracer Cycling Team
16 273 3  M2EST Kristo EBRAS 4 2:32:19.1 +0:10.1 Kalevi Jalgrattakool

17 339 5 M30-49LTU Mantas ANDRIUSKEVICIUS 4 2:32:19.8 +0:10.8  Nikeliuotas Spykis

18 249 3  MLAT Dzintars AUSMANIS 4 2:32:20.3 +0:11.2 Goldingen Cycling Academy
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32

33

34

35
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37

Num

391

263

236

286

527

519

233

529

344

234

447

490

513

521

173

238

276

491

489

VG Grupa

4

3

10

11

12

M LAT

M1 EST

M2 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M2 EST

M LAT

M LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M3 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

MI1 LAT

M1 EST

M LAT

M2 EST

M 30-49 LTU

CFA LTU

Dalibnieks

Matiss ZERVENS
Evgeni NIKOLAEVSKI
Nauris INOVSKIS
Valerijus NOVIKOVAS
Rainer SILDVEE
Evalds PAVLOVS

Janis BALTUSS

Darius STROLE
Povilas KVAJAUSKAS
Andris BODNIEKS
Marius SABALIAUSKAS
Jonas MAISELIS
Darius LEVICKIS
Arturs SISOLATINS
Sten KASK

Martin§ KREKOVSKIS
Joonas MAANURM
Karolis SIMENAS

Kazimieras KASTECKAS

Apli Laiks

4 2:32:20.4
4 2:32:20.5
4 2:32:20.6
4 2:32:20.7
4 2:32:21.0
4 2:32:22.5
4 2:32:22.7
4 2:32:23.2
4 2:32:23.3
4 2:32:23.7
4 2:32:24.2
4 2:32:24.5
4 2:32:24.6
4 2:32:26.1
4 2:32:26.2
4 2:32:26.2
4 2:32:26.6
4 2:32:26.9
4 2:32:27.6

+/-

+0:11.3

+0:11.4

+0:11.5

+0:11.6

+0:11.9

+0:13.4

+0:13.6

+0:14.1

+0:14.2

+0:14.6

+0:15.2

+0:15.4

+0:15.6

+0:17.1

+0:17.1

+0:17.1

+0:17.5

+0:17.8

+0:18.5

Parstav
Roadex
Hawaii Express
EVELO TEAM

Kaunas Cycling Team

77K

EVELO TEAM

Nikeliuotas Spykis
EVELO TEAM

Top Team Cycling
Veloklinika Cycling Team
Voltas Cycling Team
77K

Bike Fanatics Cc

EVELO TEAM

Kalevi Jalgrattakool
Veloklinika Cycling Team

Veloklinika Cycling Team
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47

48

49

50

51

52

53
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56

Num

390

205

341

507

424

96

516

500

520

199

438

244

306

488

528

298

510

86

201

VG Grupa

8

9

13

10

11

12

13

14

15

14

15

M LAT

M LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M1 LAT

M EST

M3 LAT

M LAT

M LAT

M LAT

M EST

M2 LAT

CFA LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M2 LAT

M2 EST

M LAT

Dalibnieks

Girts CIRVELIS
Niklavs BOLSIS
Laurynas GRIGAS
Agnis BAUMANIS
Janis STEINS

Ove LILLMAA
Volodymyr GUSCHIN
Aivars SKRIDULIS
Emils RIBAKS
Kristers KOVGERS
Maikel KUUSMA
Juris VISOCKIS
Vidmantas BANYS
Paulius BARONAS
Simas SOBUTAS
Janis BOSS

Martin§ PETERSONS
Viljar HAAV

Andris GAVRIKOVS

Apli Laiks

4 2:32:27.7
4 2:32:29.6
4 2:32:29.6
4 2:32:29.6
4 2:32:30.1
4 2:32:30.4
4 2:32:34.4
4 2:32:37.3
4 2:32:58.2
4 2:33:00.0
4 2:34:36.8
4 2:34:46.2
4 2:34:53.1
4 2:34:53.1
4 2:34:53.7
4 2:34:53.9
4 2:34:54.0
4 2:34:54.1
4 2:34:54.2

+/-

+0:18.7

+0:20.5

+0:20.5

+0:20.5

+0:21.1

+0:21.3

+0:25.3

+0:28.3

+0:49.2

+0:50.9

+2:27.7

+2:37.2

+2:44.0

+2:44.0

+2:44.7

+2:44.8

+2:44.9

+2:45.0

+2:45.2

Parstav

ROADEX

Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
Nikeliuotas $pykis
Virsotne/MARMOT

Skanste/Virsi A

77K

Veloprofs.lv

77K

DAKO Ziemelvidzeme

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi
EVELO TEAM

Laikyk kardana

Veloklinika Cycling Team

Ko te notiek?

Virsotne/ MARMOT

Dejavu Cycling
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70
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72
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74

75

Num

175

180

515

240

496

475

439

538

230

473

307

342

497

213

269

495

80

92

531

VG Grupa

7

8

16

17

17

18

19

18

10

19

M2 EST

M2 EST

M1 LAT

M2 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M1 LAT

M2 EST

M LAT

M2 LAT

M LAT

CFA LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M2 LAT

M2 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M2 EST

M LAT

Dalibnieks

Tonu TONOV

Bruno TAMM

Marcis PERKONS

Girts MARTINSONS
Giedrius FRANKAS
Elvijs MILLERS

Andris PIKKAT

Aksels BRESME

Ricards JAKOBSONS
Aleksandrs KURBATSKIS
Viktor MEDUNECKIJ
Martynas JOCYS
Gediminas KAUPAS
Juris SKREBELS

Janis VANAGS

Dainius SIMONAVICIUS
Martin§ ALEKSEJEVS
Kristian KOOL

Martins STEINS

Apli Laiks

4 2:34:54.8
4 2:34:55.1
4 2:34:56.8
4 2:34:56.8
4 2:34:57.1
4 2:34:57.2
4 2:34:57.4
4 2:34:57.7
4 2:34:58.5
4 2:35:12.8
4 2:35:18.8
4 2:35:24.7
4 2:35:27.7
4 2:36:21.9
4 2:36:46.3
4 2:36:55.2
4 2:36:55.8
4 2:36:56.7
4 2:36:57.9

+/-

+2:45.7

+2:46.1

+2:47.7

+2:47.8

+2:48.0

+2:48.2

+2:48.4

+2:48.6

+2:49 4

+3:03.7

+3:09.7

+3:15.7

+3:18.6

+4:12.8

+4:37.2

+4:46.1

+4:46.8

+4:47.6

+4:48.8

Parstav

Bike Fanatics Cc

Cc Rota Mobilis

XSPORTS - TNSS

EVELO TEAM
Velonova-Bioracer Cycling Team
Velo+ Bottari Baltic

Tartu Ulikooli Akadeemiline Spordiklubi

EMU cycling team

Velo+ Bottari Baltic

Laikyk kardana

Nikeliuotas Spykis
Velonova-Bioracer Cycling Team
Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
INTERVALS.LV

Velomanai Team
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77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

Num

308

421

322

261

171

349

505

179

363

170

466

241

464

321

340

499

206

97

95

VG Grupa

20

20

21

5

22

21

23

24

11

10

11

12

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M1 EST

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M3 LAT

M1 EST

M1 EST

CFA LTU

CFA LTU

MI1 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M1 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

M2 EST

M1 LAT

M1 LAT

M2 EST

Dalibnieks

Ramiinas ZAVISTANAVICIUS

Kristaps VAGELIS
Saulius KLIMAVICIUS
Silver ANNION

Darius JANKAUSKAS
Artirs KRASTS

Janis ABOLINS

Imre OJAVERE

Riho ALARU

Saulius GRIGAS

Ignas RAMANAUSKAS
Rihards SKRASTINS
Markas FIODOROVAS
Salvis SARKANABOLS
Vilius BRUSOKAS
Hindrik UUSEN

Raivis RITUMS

Sandis LUSIS

Tanel LILLESAAR

Apli Laiks

4 2:36:58.2
4 2:36:58.2
4 2:37:06.7
4 2:37:19.8
4 2:37:22.7
4 2:37:34.2
4 2:37:38.6
4 2:38:32.8
4 2:38:48.6
4 2:38:48.9
4 2:38:48.9
4 2:38:51.8
4 2:38:52.2
4 2:38:56.0
4 2:39:16.4
4 2:39:18.2
4 2:39:20.5
4 2:39:51.9
4 2:40:00.7

+/-

+4:49.1

+4:49.1

+4:57.6

+5:10.7

+5:13.6

+5:25.1

+5:29.5

+6:23.8

+6:39.6

+6:39.9

+6:39.9

+6:42.7

+6:43.1

+6:46.9

+7:07.3

+7:09.2

+7:11.4

+7:42.9

+7:51.7

Parstav

Laikyk kardang
SALDUS

MINI Lietuva Cycling Team
Hawaii Express
Antaris Team

NN sporta klubs
Virsotne/MARMOT
Cc Rota Mobilis
Peloton

Antaris Team

Velo Ghost Veloma
EVELO TEAM
Velo Ghost Veloma
mezaterapija.lv
Nikeliuotas $pykis

Velopete

Dobeles Dzirnavnieks/FeelFree
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

Num

472

320

481

371

482

477

334

265

476

452

168

347

266

248

518

365

514

245

198

VG Grupa

12

8

13

3

22

23

24

13

14

6

14

25

4

25

26

5

26

15

27

M1 LAT

M2 LAT

M1 LAT

M EST

M LAT

M LAT

M LAT

M2 EST

MI1 LAT

CFA LTU

M2 EST

M 30-49 LTU

M EST

M LAT

M LAT

M EST

M 30-49 LTU

M1 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

Dalibnieks

Vladislavs FESENKO

Raivo SARKANABOLS

Janis TAURINS

Cristen-Evary SARAPUU-SIKKA
Romans TROJANOVS

Egils PELNIKS

Jurgis KARULIS

Ragnar TARMU

Andrejs PEGASOVS

Povilas JANKAUSKAS
Magnus KRUSEMANN

Povilas VYTAUTAS DUDONIS
Kristo Enn VAGA

Georgijs NEMILOSTIVIJS
Martins JIRGENSONS

Mihkel KALJA

Andrius SANDA

Edijs JURGENSONS

Marius RATKEVICIUS

Apli Laiks

4 2:40:09.6
4 2:40:32.6
4 2:40:33.9
4 2:41:17.8
4 2:41:56.9
4 2:42:11.3
4 2:42:36.1
4 2:44:01.2
4 2:44:51.5
4 3:26:03.9
4 4:25:38.2
3 2:22:02.8
2 2:10:42.8
2 2:10:47.6
2 2:10:48.8
2 2:11:11.9
2 2:12:37.9
2 3:10:58.9
1 1:59:42.4

+/-

+8:00.6

+8:23.6

+8:24.9

+9:08.8

+9:47.9

+10:02.2

+10:27.1

+11:52.1

+12:42.4

+53:54.9

+113:29.2

Parstav

Velo+ Bottari Baltic
mezaterapija.lv
Velo+ Bottari Baltic
Peloton

Velo+ Bottari Baltic
Velo+ Bottari Baltic
MTB Grobina
Hawaii Express
Velo+ Bottari Baltic
Utena Cycling Team
A&T Spordiklubi
Nikeliuotas Spykis
Hawaii Express
GFTL

77K

Peloton

Voltas Cycling Team
Fast Trak Ogre

Colibri Cycling



114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

Num

450

445

197

483

504

503

319

471

485

167

243

467

VG Grupa

28

29

30

27

8

15

31

10

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M 30-49 LTU

M LAT

M1 EST

M2 EST

M 30-49 LTU

M3 LAT

M2 LAT

M2 LAT

MI1 LAT

M 30-49 LTU

Dalibnieks

Rolandas REPSYS
Artinas GLTAUDELIS
Martynas STANKEVICIUS
Arvils VIKSTREMS
Georg SARAP

Kristjian LAANEMAA
Artiiras SCERBAKOVAS
Andrejs AHMEROVS
Gustavs ZATLERS

Karlis UDRASS

Ivo VILUMOVS

Vilmantas VILINAUSKAS

Apli Laiks

1

1

2:00:08.3

2:00:33.2

2:01:10.8

2:02:34.5

2:02:34.7

2:02:34.8

2:09:18.6

2:14:46.7

2:38:42.7

2:56:16.1

DNF

DNF

+/-

Parstav

Ultrabike.lt

Top Team Cycling
Chain Gang

Velo+ Bottari Baltic
Viko

Viimsi Rattaklubi
Memel Cycling Team
Velo+ Bottari Baltic
Velohooligans - Keizari 1
INTERVALS.LV
EVELO TEAM

Velo Ghost Veloma



